Ekiden de PPagglo de Brive

EQUIPE MIXTE KM42(P.BESS, L.CHAN, C.MCCO, pmix
F.RABB, N.SEGU, S.TOUC)

AR Ry RN A R NS RS

Rang 9

Distance 42 195

Nb tours

6 meilleur temps

00:21:25 Dernier 0

Place

Nb tours

Temps

Distance

Temps au

Dist. tour

Vit. au tour

Dos

Coureur

25

1

00:21:25

5000

00:21:25

5000

14,00

231

F.RABBIAS

11

2

00:59:05

15000

00:37:40

10 000

15,90

232

N.SEGUY

10

01:21:14

20 000

00:22:09

5000

13,50

233

C.MCCORRY GERAUDIE

9

01:58:13

30 000

00:36:59

10 000

16,20

234

P.BESSE

9

02:20:19

35000

00:22:06

5000

13,50

235

S.TOUCANNE

9

02:46:56

42 195

00:26:37

7195

16,20

236

L.CHANIVOT

Vitesse au tour

18
16|
141
121
101

al

1(00:21)

Place au tour

2(06:59)

3(01':21)

4(01':53)

5(02':20) 6(02I:46)

1€00:21)

Jjj www.jorganize.fr

2(00:59)

3(01:21)

4(01:58)

01/11/2017

5(02:20) 6(02:46)

1/2
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